Klasyfikacja: Senior 1 - K

Msc Zawodnik
1 KITA Grazyna
2 HAJDA Justyna
g BIELECKA Magdalena
4 SZAFARCZYK Nicola
5 MALANOWSKA Ela
6 PRZYBYLA Magdalena
7 KUBIN Wiktoria
8 MYSLIWIEC Barbara
9 BARCIOK Beata
10 MROZEK Aleksandra
11 SPYRKA Monika
12 MALKIEWICZ Natalia
13 IDZIKOWSKA Urszula
14 GRZYBOWSKA Agnieszka
15 ZARKOVA Denitsa
16 DOBKO Maria
17 ORZECHOWSKA Katarzyna
18 KONCEWICZ Anna Maria
19 ZIELINSKA Aleksandra

DNC KONOPKA Karolina
21 GAFFKE Paulina
DNC KOSMALA Anna
DNC SURKONT Natalia

24 SOBIK Klaudia

25 ANTONIUK-MAJCHRZAK Justyna
26 WIECZOREK Marika

27 WACH Julia

28 KRUPA Aleksandra

DNC KORNAT Wiktoria

DNC TOBISZOWSKA Nikola

31 WILMANOWICZ Katarzyna
32 WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Kamila
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RUN FORREST OD MORZA DO TATR

Igrzyska Bohateréw

2020-12-16
Polska
1000 km

Numer
449
713
880
575
180
13
385
14
615
53
138
156
1061
102
956
803
234
924
287
995
22
929
143
167
218
439
211
144
598
541
601
220

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 0,0 km

Klub
MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC
MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC
DECATHLON | PRZYJACIELE RYBNIK
KOBIETY NA 5+
KLUB BIEGACZA FARTLEK

KLUB BIEGACZA FARTLEK

BATEAM
NIGHT RUNNERS

REBELLION OF FREE RUNNERS

BESTFIT CLUB

STESZEWSKIE PILKARY

STESZEWSKIE PIEKARY

Kategoria
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1-K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K

Druzyna 1

Mafia Team Lubliniec
Mafia Team Lubliniec
Mafia Team Lubliniec

Kobiety na 5+

Klub Biegacza Fartlek

Klub Biegacza Fartlek

B4TEAM

Rebellion Of Free Runners

BestFit Club

Steszewskie pitkary

Steszewskie pitkary

B4 SEGRI


http://b4sport.pl

Msc Zawodnik

33 GRABINSKA Hanna

34 KOLLEK Lidia

35 PIETRYGA Anna

36 PIET Marta

37 WAJDA Ewelina

38 GOSPODARCZYK Barbara
39 GASIENICA-ROJ Karolina
40 SKIBA Joanna

41 WOJNOWSKA Weronika
42 FRASK Aneta

43 WAWRYNIUK Emilia

44 GIERSZ Michalina

45 DLUGI Martyna

46 GAJDA Magdalena

47 P Ziutka

48 LACZNIAK Dominika

49 HEYDEBRECK Justyna
50 HALASZYN Joanna

51 KIERNICKA Kamila

52 KUROWSKA Maria

53 DUMIN Magdalena

Znaleziono 53 wynik(6w)

Numer
569
572
418
778
779
802
396
747
63
631
952
953
962
976
993
1054
1079
1090
799
96
208

Klub
ROGOZINSKI KLUB BIEGACZA

BIEGAMY RAZEM WLADYStAWOWO

WATAHA TEAM

MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC

SNPTT ZAKOPANE
MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC

AKADEMIA WQOJSK LADOWYCH

B4TEAM

REBELLION OF FREE RUNNERS

Kategoria
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1-K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1-K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1-K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K
Senior 1 -K
Senior 1 - K

Druzyna 1
Rogozinski Klub Biegacza
Biegamy Razem Wtadystawowo
Wataha Team

Mafia Team Lubliniec

SNPTT Zakopane
Mafia Team Lubliniec

Akademia Wojsk Lgdowych

B4TEAM

Rebellion Of Free Runners
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